Version
04.00
November
2006
¸EB200 Miniport Receiver
Portable radiomonitoring from 10 kHz to 3 GHz
D
at

Active modePassive mode
	 ¸EB200 Miniport Receiver	 11
Ordering information
¸EB200
Designation Type Order number
Miniport Receiver (accessories supplied: power supply 95 V to 265 V, 50/60 Hz) ¸EB200 4052.2000.02
Options
Battery Pack ¸EB200BP 4052.4102.02
IF Panorama ¸EB200SU 4052.3206.02
RF Spectrum DIGI-Scan ¸EB200DS 4052.9604.02
Field-Strength Measurement Software ¸EB200FS 4052.9704.02
Coverage Measurement Software ¸EB200CM 4052.9804.02
LAN Interface ¸EB200R4 4052.9156.02
Serial Interface (RS-232-C) ¸ESMBR2 4052.9056.02
Recommended extras
Transit case with accessories (telescopic antenna, headset, space for ¸EB200, battery pack and
power supply)
¸EB200SC 4052.9304.02
Carrying Bag ¸EB200CB 4052.8708.02
Car Converter ¸EB200CC 4052.6005.02
Rack Adapter ¸EB200ZZ 4052.8250.02
Power Supply (extra or as spare part) 4052.3064.02
¸HE200
Designation Type Order number
Handheld Directional Antenna (20 MHz to 3 GHz) (accessory supplied: transit case) ¸HE200 4050.3509.02